Men's 20km
Pos BA RWA Bib
1 1 1 82
2 81
3 2 2 61
4 3 3 87
5 4 4 71
6 5 5 73
7 6 6 72
8 84
9 7 7 64
10 8 8 69
11 9 9 68
12 10 10 62
13 11 11 63
14 12 12 67
15 86
16 13 13 66
17 14 14 77
18 65
19 74
20 70
21 75
Women's 20km
Pos BA RWA Bib
1 1 1 53
2 2 2 55
3 3 3 54
4 4 4 52
5 5 5 58
6 6 6 51
7 7 7 59
Under 20 Men's 10km
Pos BA RWA Bib
1 1 1 48
2 2 2 47
3 3 3 45
Under 20 Women's 10km
Pos BA RWA Bib
1 1 1 43
2 2 2 44
Under 17 Men's 5km
Pos RWA Bib
1 1 35
2 2 40
3 3 39
4 37
5 4 36
6 42
7 41
Under 17 Women's 5km
Pos RWA Bib
1 1 30
2 32
3 2 29
4 3 27
5 4 34
6 31
7 5 26
8 6 33
9 7 28
Under 15 Boys 3km
Pos RWA Bib
1 1 22
2 2 24
3 3 25
4 4 21

URN
2713200
Overseas
2774554
2791370
3250757
2790986
3466709
Overseas
2715991
2696109
3248724
2818025
2764615
2695663
2716021
2694939
2727454
2986658
3031397
2791052
2683684

URN
3518835
2750066
2790963
3372829
2781707
3477832
3303413

URN
2800809
2827267
2966222

URN
3081348
3005390

URN
2979982
3477013
3175587
7023066
3224661
7031039
2972836

URN
3112492
7022615
3111425
3117889
3222464
2972836
3419315
3276006
3127408

URN
3012071
3372940
3331444
3323956

British Athletics and Race Walking Association Senior Men's and Women's 20km Championships
incorporating the Race Walking Association Young Age Group Championships
Hillingdon Cycle Circuit - Sat. 23rd April 2016
Race Permit: RWA6051-1

Name
Tom Bosworth
Gregorio Angelini (U23M)
Jonathan Hobbs
Mark Williams (M50)
Dale Farquhar (M35)
Stephen Taylor (M50)
Matthew Haddock
Paul De Meester (M55)
Peter Boszko (M65)
Colin Vesty (M50)
Anthony Bell (M50)
Mark Culshaw (M45)
Paul King (M65)
Dave Kates (M65)
John Constandinou (M40)
John Borgars (M65)
Christopher Flint (M70)
Sean Pender (M60)
Francisco Reis (M55)
Adam Cowin (U23M)
lan Richards (M65)

Name
Hannah Hunter
Erika Kelly (U23W)
Marie Jackson (W55)
Jayne Farquhar (W45)
Angela Martin (W50)
Louise Hollings (W35)
Sharon Cain (W45)

Name
Cameron Corbishley
Tom Partington
Timothy Snook

Name
Sophie Lewis Ward
Rebecca Greatbatch

Name
Christopher Snook
Oliver (Ollie) Hopkins
Benjamin Allen
Jordan Price
Marshall Smith
Owain Rhys Nicholas
Matthew Phipps

Name
Ana Garcia
Megan Stratton-Thomas
Evie Butcher
Abigail Jennings
Pagen Spooner
Amy Phipps
Kathryn (Katie) Elliott
Lucy Webber
Jacqueline Benson

Name
Stephen Waddington
Jack Childs
Hisham Alkhamesi
Nicholas Hart

Club
Tonbridge Athletic Club
Unattached/Italy
Ashford Athletic Club
Tamworth Athletic Club
Manx Harriers
Manx Harriers
Manx Harriers
Unattached/USA
Birchfield Harriers
Leicester Walking Club
Lancashire Walking Club
Belgrave Harriers
Belgrave Harriers
Iiford Athletic Club
Birchfield Harriers
Herts Phoenix AC
Surrey Walking Club
Enfield & Haringey AC
Southern Counties Vets AC
Manx Harriers
Steyning Athletic Club

Club
Manx Harriers
Northern (I0M) Athletic Club
Manx Harriers
Manx Harriers
Surrey Walking Club
Isle of Man Veterans AC
Western Athletic Club

Club
Medway & Maidstone AC
Manx Harriers
Aldershot Farnham & District AC

Club
Cambridge Harriers
Manx Harriers

Club
Aldershot Farnham & District AC
Lewes Athletic Club
Liecester Walking Club
Brecon Athletic Club
Ashford Athletic Club
Pembrokeshire Harriers
Neath Harriers

Club
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Swansea Harriers
Cambridge Harriers
Aldershot Farnham & District AC
Weatherby Runners AC
Neath Harriers
Aldershot Farnham & District AC
Western Athletic Club
Ashford Athletic Club

Club
Manx Harriers
Medway & Maidstone AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Aldershot Farnham & District AC

Time
1:30:29
1:33:35
1:46:21
1:48:09
1:58:45
2:01:41
2:06:10
2:06:50
2:07:29
2:09:52
2:11:55
2:16:48
2:19:28
2:20:11
2:20:34
2:23:45
2:25:22
2:25:28

DNF
DQ
DQ

Time
1:55:39
2:01:44
2:02:49
2:15:54
2:23:09
2:25:15
2:31:57

Time
43:42
50:09
51:10

Time
59:29
62:20

Time
23:32
26:31
27:25
27:37
28:18
30:19
31:33

Time
26:25
28:03
28:31
29:17
29:21
30:48
32:10
33:08
34:40

Time
16:40
16:48
17:15
19:55

Red Cards RWA Team
~ 1 Manx Harriers - 75 points
2 Belgrave Harriers - 39 points
>>
>>
>
>>
>
>>
>>"
>>>
Red Cards RWA Team
1 Manx Harriers - 38 points
Red Cards
Red Cards
Red Cards
>
Red Cards RWA Team
1 Aldershot Farnham & Dist - 16 points
Red Cards



Under 15 Girls 3km

Pos RWA
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Under 13 Boys 2km
Pos RWA
1 1
2 2
3 3
4
5 4
6 5

Under 13 Girls 2km

Pos RWA
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5

Bib
16
19
17
18
20
15
13
14

Bib

=
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British Athletics and Race Walking Association Senior Men's and Women's 20km Championships
incorporating the Race Walking Association Young Age Group Championships
Hillingdon Cycle Circuit - Sat. 23rd April 2016

URN  Name
3245557  Lucy Lewis Ward
3458330  Alice Bellando
3374859  Sukily
3294688  Molly Meleady-Hanley
3288502  Beatrice (Bea) Fury
3262482  Isabelle Bridge
3271121  Anna Hinchliff
3080534 Emma Ratcliffe

URN  Name
3462081  Alex Macheath
3331588  Faris Alkhamesi
3446628  Kai Cundey
Under 11  Luca Cundey (U11B)
3491069 Kyle Smith
3466762  Jamie Crooke

URN  Name
3447861  Lara MacColl
3544711  Davina Raykova
3419313  Isobel (lzzy) Elliott
3469041  Charlotte Wallis
3469072  Megan Packett (U11G)

Race Permit: RWA6051-1

Club
Cambridge Harriers
Manx Harriers
Cambridge Harriers
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Blackheath & Bromley HAC
Aldershot Farnham & District AC
Aldershot Farnham & District AC

Club
Cambridge Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Intake Primary Sch. - Sheffield
Nuneaton Harriers
Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers

Club
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Ashford Athletic Club
Aldershot Farnham & District AC
Aldershot Farnham & District AC
Aldershot Farnham & District AC

Time
16:48
17:15
17:30
18:13
18:59
19:08
21:17
21:21

Time
11:51
11:56
12:10
12:12
12:59
13:54

Time
12:46
13:01
13:01
13:34
13:48

RWA Team
Red Cards 1 Cambridge Harriers - 21 points
2 Aldershot Farnham & Dist - 9 points

RWA Team
Red Cards 1 Nuneaton Harriers - 14 points

>>

RWA Team
Red Cards 1 Aldershot Farnham & Dist - 13 points



