

British Athletics and Race Walking Association Senior Men's and Women's 20km Championships
incorporating the Race Walking Association Young Age Group Championships
Hillingdon Cycle Circuit - Sat. 23rd April 2016
Race Permit: RWA6051-1

Men's 20km

<u>Pos</u>	<u>BA</u>	<u>RWA</u>	<u>Bib</u>	<u>URN</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Red Cards</u>	<u>RWA Team</u>
1	1	1	82	2713200	Tom Bosworth	Tonbridge Athletic Club	1:30:29	~	1 Manx Harriers - 75 points
2			81	Overseas	Gregorio Angelini (U23M)	Unattached/Italy	1:33:35		2 Belgrave Harriers - 39 points
3	2	2	61	2774554	Jonathan Hobbs	Ashford Athletic Club	1:46:21	>>	
4	3	3	87	2791370	Mark Williams (M50)	Tamworth Athletic Club	1:48:09		
5	4	4	71	3250757	Dale Farquhar (M35)	Manx Harriers	1:58:45	~	
6	5	5	73	2790986	Stephen Taylor (M50)	Manx Harriers	2:01:41		
7	6	6	72	3466709	Matthew Haddock	Manx Harriers	2:06:10	>>	
8			84	Overseas	Paul De Meester (M55)	Unattached/USA	2:06:50		
9	7	7	64	2715991	Peter Boszko (M65)	Birchfield Harriers	2:07:29		
10	8	8	69	2696109	Colin Vesty (M50)	Leicester Walking Club	2:09:52	>	
11	9	9	68	3248724	Anthony Bell (M50)	Lancashire Walking Club	2:11:55	>>	
12	10	10	62	2818025	Mark Culshaw (M45)	Belgrave Harriers	2:16:48		
13	11	11	63	2764615	Paul King (M65)	Belgrave Harriers	2:19:28		
14	12	12	67	2695663	Dave Kates (M65)	Ilford Athletic Club	2:20:11		
15			86	2716021	John Constantinou (M40)	Birchfield Harriers	2:20:34		
16	13	13	66	2694939	John Borgars (M65)	Herts Phoenix AC	2:23:45	>	
17	14	14	77	2727454	Christopher Flint (M70)	Surrey Walking Club	2:25:22	>>	
18			65	2986658	Sean Pender (M60)	Enfield & Haringey AC	2:25:28		
19			74	3031397	Francisco Reis (M55)	Southern Counties Vets AC	DNF		
20			70	2791052	Adam Cowin (U23M)	Manx Harriers	DQ	>>~	
21			75	2683684	Ian Richards (M65)	Steyning Athletic Club	DQ	>>>	

Women's 20km

<u>Pos</u>	<u>BA</u>	<u>RWA</u>	<u>Bib</u>	<u>URN</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Red Cards</u>	<u>RWA Team</u>
1	1	1	53	3518835	Hannah Hunter	Manx Harriers	1:55:39		1 Manx Harriers - 38 points
2	2	2	55	2750066	Erika Kelly (U23W)	Northern (IOM) Athletic Club	2:01:44		
3	3	3	54	2790963	Marie Jackson (W55)	Manx Harriers	2:02:49		
4	4	4	52	3372829	Jayne Farquhar (W45)	Manx Harriers	2:15:54		
5	5	5	58	2781707	Angela Martin (W50)	Surrey Walking Club	2:23:09		
6	6	6	51	3477832	Louise Hollings (W35)	Isle of Man Veterans AC	2:25:15		
7	7	7	59	3303413	Sharon Cain (W45)	Western Athletic Club	2:31:57		

Under 20 Men's 10km

<u>Pos</u>	<u>BA</u>	<u>RWA</u>	<u>Bib</u>	<u>URN</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Red Cards</u>
1	1	1	48	2800809	Cameron Corbishley	Medway & Maidstone AC	43:42	~~
2	2	2	47	2827267	Tom Partington	Manx Harriers	50:09	~~
3	3	3	45	2966222	Timothy Snook	Aldershot Farnham & District AC	51:10	

Under 20 Women's 10km

<u>Pos</u>	<u>BA</u>	<u>RWA</u>	<u>Bib</u>	<u>URN</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Red Cards</u>
1	1	1	43	3081348	Sophie Lewis Ward	Cambridge Harriers	59:29	
2	2	2	44	3005390	Rebecca Greatbatch	Manx Harriers	62:20	

Under 17 Men's 5km

<u>Pos</u>	<u>RWA</u>	<u>Bib</u>	<u>URN</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Red Cards</u>
1	1	35	2979982	Christopher Snook	Aldershot Farnham & District AC	23:32	~
2	2	40	3477013	Oliver (Ollie) Hopkins	Lewes Athletic Club	26:31	~~
3	3	39	3175587	Benjamin Allen	Leicester Walking Club	27:25	
4		37	7023066	Jordan Price	Brecon Athletic Club	27:37	>
5	4	36	3224661	Marshall Smith	Ashford Athletic Club	28:18	>
6		42	7031039	Owain Rhys Nicholas	Pembrokeshire Harriers	30:19	
7		41	2972836	Matthew Phipps	Neath Harriers	31:33	>

Under 17 Women's 5km

<u>Pos</u>	<u>RWA</u>	<u>Bib</u>	<u>URN</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Red Cards</u>	<u>RWA Team</u>
1	1	30	3112492	Ana Garcia	City of Sheffield & Dearne AC	26:25		1 Aldershot Farnham & Dist - 16 points
2		32	7022615	Megan Stratton-Thomas	Swansea Harriers	28:03	~~	
3	2	29	3111425	Evie Butcher	Cambridge Harriers	28:31		
4	3	27	3117889	Abigail Jennings	Aldershot Farnham & District AC	29:17		
5	4	34	3222464	Pagen Spooner	Weatherby Runners AC	29:21		
6		31	2972836	Amy Phipps	Neath Harriers	30:48		
7	5	26	3419315	Kathryn (Katie) Elliott	Aldershot Farnham & District AC	32:10		
8	6	33	3276006	Lucy Webber	Western Athletic Club	33:08		
9	7	28	3127408	Jacqueline Benson	Ashford Athletic Club	34:40		

Under 15 Boys 3km

<u>Pos</u>	<u>RWA</u>	<u>Bib</u>	<u>URN</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Red Cards</u>
1	1	22	3012071	Stephen Waddington	Manx Harriers	16:40	
2	2	24	3372940	Jack Childs	Medway & Maidstone AC	16:48	
3	3	25	3331444	Hisham Alkhamesi	Nuneaton Harriers	17:15	
4	4	21	3323956	Nicholas Hart	Aldershot Farnham & District AC	19:55	

British Athletics and Race Walking Association Senior Men's and Women's 20km Championships
incorporating the Race Walking Association Young Age Group Championships
Hillingdon Cycle Circuit - Sat. 23rd April 2016
Race Permit: RWA6051-1

Under 15 Girls 3km

<u>Pos</u>	<u>RWA</u>	<u>Bib</u>	<u>URN</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Red Cards</u>
1	1	16	3245557	Lucy Lewis Ward	Cambridge Harriers	16:48	
2	2	19	3458330	Alice Bellando	Manx Harriers	17:15	
3	3	17	3374859	Suki Ly	Cambridge Harriers	17:30	~
4	4	18	3294688	Molly Meleady-Hanley	City of Sheffield & Dearne AC	18:13	
5	5	20	3288502	Beatrice (Bea) Fury	Medway & Maidstone AC	18:59	
6	6	15	3262482	Isabelle Bridge	Blackheath & Bromley HAC	19:08	
7	7	13	3271121	Anna Hinchliff	Aldershot Farnham & District AC	21:17	
8	8	14	3080534	Emma Ratcliffe	Aldershot Farnham & District AC	21:21	>

RWA Team

- 1 Cambridge Harriers - 21 points
- 2 Aldershot Farnham & Dist - 9 points

Under 13 Boys 2km

<u>Pos</u>	<u>RWA</u>	<u>Bib</u>	<u>URN</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Red Cards</u>
1	1	7	3462081	Alex Macheath	Cambridge Harriers	11:51	
2	2	12	3331588	Faris Alkhamesi	Nuneaton Harriers	11:56	
3	3	8	3446628	Kai Cundey	City of Sheffield & Dearne AC	12:10	
4		10	Under 11	Luca Cundey (U11B)	Intake Primary Sch. - Sheffield	12:12	
5	4	85	3491069	Kyle Smith	Nuneaton Harriers	12:59	
6	5	9	3466762	Jamie Crooke	Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers	13:54	>>

RWA Team

- 1 Nuneaton Harriers - 14 points

Under 13 Girls 2km

<u>Pos</u>	<u>RWA</u>	<u>Bib</u>	<u>URN</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Red Cards</u>
1	1	6	3447861	Lara MacColl	City of Sheffield & Dearne AC	12:46	
2	2	4	3544711	Davina Raykova	Ashford Athletic Club	13:01	
3	3	1	3419313	Isobel (Izzy) Elliott	Aldershot Farnham & District AC	13:01	
4	4	3	3469041	Charlotte Wallis	Aldershot Farnham & District AC	13:34	
5		2	3469072	Megan Packett (U11G)	Aldershot Farnham & District AC	13:48	

RWA Team

- 1 Aldershot Farnham & Dist - 13 points